 Copper Café>

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
Served from 10AM to 1PM
Served on your choice of bread

Ham, Egg and Cheese
on Croissant or Bagel

Sausage, Egg and Cheese
on Croissant or Bagel

Bacon, Egg and Cheese
on Croissant or Bagel

CHILI
Bowl of Chili
W/ Cheese & Onions

SALADS & SUCH

Tuna Salad Bowl
Caesar Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad

Sunset Sandwich
Cherry Almond Chicken Salad
on Sweet Hawaiian Bread

Cherry Almond Chicken Salad
Spring Street Chef’s Salad

Garden Salad

Tuna Salad Sandwich
on Wheat Bread

SANDWICHES

Prime Rib Cheese Steak
Grilled onions, Provolone Cheese on French Bread

Grilled Reuben
Corned Beef, Sauerkraut & Swiss on
Grilled Marble Rye Bread

Grilled Cheese
American Cheese on Grilled White Bread

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Grilled Breast, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce
& Tomato on a Grilled bun

Prime Rib & Peppers
Grilled Onions & Peppers, Provolone
Cheese on French Bread

BLT
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato on Grilled White Bread

Grilled Ham & Cheese
American Cheese and Ham on Grilled White Bread

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00
$7.00

$6.00
$7.00
$9.00
$8.00

$7.00
$10.00

$5.00
$7.00

$12.00

$10.00

$6.00

$9.00

$12.00

$10.00

$8.00

BURGERS & DOGS

Includes a small order of fries. Substitute Onion Rings
or Sweet Potato Fries for only $2.00 more.

Nathan’s All Beef Hot Dog $6.00

W/ Chili & Cheese $8.00

Polish Sausage $6.00

W/ Sauerkraut $7.00

Odawa Burger $10.00

Grilled Onions & Swiss

Cheeseburger $9.00

American Cheese, Onions & Pickles

Hamburger $8.00

Onions & Pickles

Patty Melt $10.00

Grilled Onions & Swiss on Light Rye

Double Cheeseburger $11.00

Two Beef Patties w/ American Cheese,

Onions & Pickles

Club House Burger $10.00

Crispy Bacon & Cheddar Cheese

Deluxe Cheeseburger $10.00

Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Pickles & American Cheese

Chipotle Black Bean Burger $8.00

Onions & Pickles

FRESH FROM THE FRYER

Chicken Wings (8) $11.00

Sweet BBQ, Frank’s Hot, Garlic Parmesan,

Asian Ginger, Sweet Habanero,

Maple Bacon, Kentucky Bourbon

Chicken Fingers Hand Batter $11.00

Ranch, Honey Mustard or BBQ Sauce

Basket of French Fries $5.00

Cheese Fries $6.00

Chili & Cheese Fries $8.00

Sweet Potato Fries $5.00

Battered Onion Rings $6.00
NACHOS

Cheese Nachos $5.00

Chili & Cheese Nachos $7.00

Chili & Cheese Nacho Deluxe $8.00

W/ Lettuce & Tomatoes

A 3% Kitchen Surcharge is added to all food purchases to be 100% distributed to Cooks & Dishwashers. Thank you.



