

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES Served from 10AM to 1PM Served on your choice of bread		BURGERS & DOGS Includes a small order of fries. Substitute Onion Rings or Sweet Potato Fries for only \$2.00 more.	
Sausage, Egg and Cheese on Croissant or Bagel	\$6.00	Polish Sausage	\$6.00
Bacon, Egg and Cheese on Croissant or Bagel	\$6.00	W/ Sauerkraut Odawa Burger	\$7.00 \$10.00
CHILI		Grilled Onions & Swiss	
Bowl of Chili	\$6.00	Cheeseburger	\$9.00
W/ Cheese & Onions	\$7.00	American Cheese, Onions & Pickles Hamburger	\$8.00
SALADS & SUCH		Onions & Pickles	
Tuna Salad Bowl	\$6.00	Patty Melt	\$10.00
Caesar Salad	\$7.00	Grilled Onions & Swiss on Light Rye Double Cheeseburger	\$11.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$9.00	Two Beef Patties w/ American Cheese, Onions & Pickles	\$11.00
Sunset Sandwich Cherry Almond Chicken Salad on Sweet Hawaiian Bread	\$8.00		
		Club House Burger Crispy Bacon & Cheddar Cheese	\$10.00
Cherry Almond Chicken Salad	\$7.00	Deluxe Cheeseburger Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Pickles & American C	\$10.00
Spring Street Chef's Salad	\$10.00	Chipotle Black Bean Burger	\$8.00
Garden Salad	\$5.00	Onions & Pickles	\$6.00
Tuna Salad Sandwich on Wheat Bread	\$7.00	FRESH FROM THE FRY	ER
SANDWICHES		· · ·	\$11.00
Prime Rib Cheese Steak	\$12.00	Sweet BBQ, Frank's Hot, Garlic Parmesan, Asian Ginger, Sweet Habanero, Maple Bacon, Kentucky Bourbon	
Grilled onions, Provolone Cheese on French Bread	¢10.00	Chicken Fingers Hand Batter	\$11.00
Grilled Reuben Corned Beef, Sauerkraut & Swiss on Grilled Marble Rye Bread	\$10.00	Ranch, Honey Mustard or BBQ Sauce	\$11.00
Grilled Cheese	\$6.00	Basket of French Fries	\$5.00
American Cheese on Grilled White Bread	ψ3.00	Cheese Fries	\$6.00
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Grilled Breast, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato on a Grilled bun	\$9.00	Chili & Cheese Fries	\$8.00
		Sweet Potato Fries	\$5.00
Prime Rib & Peppers	\$12.00	Battered Onion Rings	\$6.00
Grilled Onions & Peppers, Provolone Cheese on French Bread	,	NACHOS	
BLT	\$10.00	Cheese Nachos	\$5.00
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato on Grilled White Bread	**	Chili & Cheese Nachos	\$7.00
Grilled Ham & Cheese American Cheese and Ham on Grilled White Bread	\$8.00	Chili & Cheese Nacho Deluxe W/ Lettuce & Tomatoes	\$8.00